
START END

8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min

8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min

8:30 9:10 Period 1 40 min

9:10 9:15 Passing 5 min

8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min 9:15 9:55 Period 2 40 min

8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min 9:55 10:00 Passing 5 min

8:30 10:00 Period 1/2 90 min 10:00 10:40 Period 3 40 min

10:00 10:05 Passing 5 min 10:40 10:45 Passing 5 min

10:05 11:35 Period 3/4 (SOAR/Tutorial) 90 min 10:45 11:25 Period 5 40 min

11:35 11:40 Passing 5 min 11:25 11:30 Passing 5 min

11:40 12:10 Family 30 min 11:30 12:00 Family 30 min

12:10 12:15 Passing 5 min 12:00 12:05 Passing 5 min

12:15 12:40 Lunch 25 min 12:05 12:30 Lunch 25 min

12:40 12:45 Passing 5 min 12:30 12:35 Passing 5 min

12:45 2:15 Period 5/6 90 min 12:35 1:15 Period 6 40 min

2:15 2:20 Passing 5 min 1:15 1:20 Passing 5 min

2:20 3:50 Period 7/8 90 min 1:20 2:00 Period 7 40 min

3:50 4:30 Support Time 40 min 2:00 2:05 Passing 5 min

440 2:05 2:45 Period 8 40 min

3:00 4:30 Staff PD 90 min

375

START END START END

8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min 8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min

8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min 8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min

8:30 9:30 Period 1/2 60 min 8:30 10:30 Final #1 120 min

9:30 9:35 Passing 5 min 10:30 10:35 Passing 5 min

9:35 10:35 Period 3/4 60 min 10:35 11:05 Family 30 min

10:35 10:40 Passing 5 min 11:05 11:10 Passing 5 min

10:40 11:10 Family 30 min 11:10 11:35 Lunch 25 min

11:10 11:15 Passing 5 min 11:35 11:40 Passing 5 min

11:15 11:40 Lunch 25 min 11:40 1:40 Final #2 120 min

11:40 11:45 Passing 5 min 310

11:45 12:45 Period 5/6 60 min

12:45 12:50 Passing 5 min

12:50 1:50 Period 7/8 60 min

320 8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min

8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min

8:30 9:20 Period 1/2 50 min

START END 9:20 9:25 Passing 5 min

8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min 9:25 10:15 Period 3/4 50 min

8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min 10:15 10:20 Passing 5 min

8:30 11:40 Testing 190 min 10:20 11:10 Period 5/6 50 min

11:40 11:45 Passing 5 min 11:10 11:15 Passing 5 min

11:45 12:10 Lunch 25 min 11:15 12:05 Period 7/8 50 min

12:10 12:15 Passing 5 min 12:05 12:10 Passing 5 min

12:15 2:00 Class 1 105 min 12:10 12:15 Family 5 min

2:00 2:05 Passing 5 min 12:15 12:20 Passing 5 min

2:05 3:50 Class 2 105 min 12:20 1:40 Feast/Fiesta 80 min

440 1:40 1:45 Passing 5 min

1:45 1:50 Family 5 min

320

START END

8:15 8:25 Breakfast 10 min

8:25 8:30 Warning Bell 5 min

8:30 9:45 Period 1 75 min

9:45 9:50 Passing 5 min

9:50 11:05 Period 3 75 min

11:05 11:10 Passing 5 min

11:10 11:40 Family 30 min

11:40 11:45 Passing 5 min

11:45 12:10 Lunch 25 min

12:10 12:15 Passing 5 min

12:15 1:30 Period 5 75 min

1:30 1:35 Passing 5 min

1:35 2:45 Period 7 70 min

3:00 4:30 Staff PD 90 min

375

FINALS WEEK                    BELL SCHEDULE

SPRING: 5/26/26 - 5/29/26

FRIDAYS & 12/15/25 (Monday)   BELL SCHEDULE

Period 4 Assembly Dates:

MINIMUM DAY                    BELL SCHEDULE
9/3/25 (OCDE); 10/1/25 (Parent Conf); 10/8/25 (OCDE); 3/4/26 

(Parent Conf) - ODD DAYS

ODD: Mondays & 

Wednesdays
EVEN: Tuesdays & Thursdays

START END Fall: 9/18, 10/30, 12/11/25

Spring: 2/12, 3/19, 5/21/26

9/5/25, 1/23/26, 2/20/26

CAASPP TESTING SCHEDULE      BELL SCHEDULE

4/20, 4/21, 4/22, 4/23/26

8/28/25 (BTSN); 9/25/25 (PD); 1/29/26 (Open House); 2/5/26 (PD)  - 

EVEN DAYS

MONDAY-THURSDAY BELL SCHEDULE

START END
11/21/25 Family Feast & 4/3/26 

Spring Fiesta

FALL: 12/16/25 - 12/19/25

ODD FRIDAY                    BELL SCHEDULE

NT         BELL SCHEDULESCHOOLWIDE EVE

NOVA Academy Early College High School 
BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026


